NOROSURURIJI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601070 MERVE AYGUN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601127 OZGE VEREP 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
COCUK CERRAHISI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601152 M.TAYFUN YILDIZ 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601011 AYCA KAVRAZ 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
140601108 TUGCENUR YENiYOL 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
130601043 CANAN OZKAN 08.08.2016-19.08.2016

GOGUS CERRAHISI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601186 ABDULKADIR YILMAZ 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
130601090 ZEKERIYA AKCOMAK 08.08.2016-19.08.2016
GENEL CERRAHI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601067 ESRA TASCI 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
150601015 MELTEM HOCAOGLU 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601029 AHMET AKBULUT 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601019 SIMAY DOGAN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601052 IPEK AKSU 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601157 KUBRA OKUMUS 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
140601111 MERVE UZUN 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
110601210 ILKAN NECEFLI 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
130601096 SUKRAN KARAKAYA 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
130601180 SONGUL GUDER 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
130601204 ELIF ERIS 08.08.2016-19.08.2016
130601209 FATMA NURGUL KUCUKALI 08.08.2016-19.08.2016

GOZ HASTALIKLARI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601053 CIGDEM YAGIZ 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
130601216 KUTAY iSCEN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
KADIN DOGUM

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601028 iREM ZEREN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601015 DILARA COBANOGLU 20.06.2016-01.07.2016



130601076
130601211
150601286
140601154
130601203

FATMA BEYZA GULEC
SEVDE BEYAZ
SENANUR AKTOPRAK
EBRU DEMIR
OZNUR INCE

KALP DAMAR CERRAHISI

25.07.2016-05.08.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016

OGR.NO

140601155
150601272
130601240

ADI-SOYADI

BiLAL METE ULKER
ZEYNEP UCAR
SENA NUR MERCAN

KULAK BURUN BOGAZ

STAJ TARIHi

20.06.2016-01.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
140601190 FURKAN MERCAN 08.08.2016-19.08.2016
140601022 CAN DEMIRDAG 08.08.2016-19.08.2016
ORTOPEDI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601301 NILUFER TAGIYEVA 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601197 ELiF SARAL 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
PATOLOJi

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
140601110 AYDENIZ KANSU 25.07.2016-05.08.2016

PLASTiK CERRAHI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHI
150601291 MURAT YURDALAN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
150601160 BERCIN TEKES 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
150601247 ASLI AYSEGUL ASLANTAS 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601153 BURCU EKINER 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
140601101 HALIME SAHAN 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
120601099 OZLEM OMUR 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
ADLI TIP

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHI
120601074 MERVE RUKIYE SERTTAS 25.07.2016-05.08.2016

PEDIATRI




OGR.NO

ADI-SOYADI

STAJ TARIHi

20.06.2016-01.07.2016
20.06.2016-01.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016

STAJ TARIHi
20.06.2016-01.07.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016

150601078 ESMA KOKSAL
150601009 HUSEYIN UMUT BASTURK
140601036 FEYZANUR TAS
150601277 BUSRA AKSOY
140601150 CEMAL ACIKGOZ
140601198 SUHEDA ZEYNEP SEDAY
130601126 BANU SAOYLEMEZ
120601208 AYSEN ARIF

130601121 MUTALIP ERTUS
140601117 SEVVAL KAZEZ
140601184 FEYZANUR CEYHAN
130601247 MAHMUT NiYAZi
COCUK RUH SAGLIGI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI
150601084 MEHMET EMIN SAHIN
140601055 SELEN ATALAY
DERMATOLOJi

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI
140601236 DIiLEK TANDOGAN
140601038 SALIH ERDEM

GOGUS HASTALIKLARI

STAJ TARIHi
20.06.2016-01.07.2016
25.07.2016-05.08.2016

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
130601128 BASAK MERVE OZKAYA 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
130601015 MEHMET GUNER 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
KARDIYOLOJi

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
110601205 ROHULLAH REZAAI 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
140601106 BUKET KUCUKTOPAC 11.07.2016-22.07.2016
130601068 YUNUS KAPLAN 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
PSKiYATRI

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601146 DURDANE ZEREN 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
150601059 AYSUN MECIT 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
130601167 MIiHRIBAN AYLIN AYDEMIR 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
140601051 EMRE YALCIN 08.08.2016-19.08.2016



GASTROENTEROLOJi

OGR.NO

130601013
130601143
140601058
140601062
140601093
130601014

ENDOKRINOLOJI

ADI-SOYADI

BURCU KOCYIGIT
YONCA CETIN

MEDINE SALIHA YILMAZ
ELIF DURAN

M.TAHA BAZ

NAZILE KAPLAN

STAJ TARIHi

20.06.2016-01.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
11.07.2016-22.07.2016
08.08.2016-19.08.2016

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
150601035 ALi YILDIZ 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
130601184 HANDE BEKMEZ 08.08.2016-19.08.2016
HEMATOLOJi

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
140601210 BETUL OZBEY 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
140601083 FUNDA ALP 25.07.2016-05.08.2016
MiKROBIiYOLOJi

OGR.NO ADI-SOYADI STAJ TARIHi
140601096 SINAN SEKER 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
150601256 ELiIF SONMEZ 20.06.2016-01.07.2016
120601079 HALIME ATAS 25.07.2016-05.08.2016



